
TABELLA COMPARATIVA
amplificatori di potenza  

modello

FS-2241E

FS-1240E

FS-2502APD

FS-4256E

FS-2481E

FS-2601E

FS-2155E

FS-2503E

SA-4600

potenza

360 W (massima)

240 W (RMS)

720 W (massima)

480 W (RMS)

300 W (massima)

240 W (RMS)

700 W (massima)

600 W (RMS)

500 W (RMS)

500 W (RMS)

150 W (RMS)

4 x 250 W (RMS)

4 x 150 W (RMS)

numero canali

monocanale

monocanale

monocanale

monocanale

2 canali

2 canali

2 canali

4 canali

multicanale

risposta in frequenza

50 - 20.000 Hz

50 - 20.000 Hz

50 - 22.000 Hz

50 - 22.000 Hz

20 - 20.000 Hz

30 - 20.000 Hz

30 - 20.000 Hz

30 - 20.000 Hz

20 - 20.000 Hz

ingressi

1 line-in

1 line-in

1 line-in

1 line-in

2 line-in

2 line-in

2 line-in

4 line-in

4 line-in

uscite

1 line-out

2 per altoparlanti

1 line-out

2 per altoparlanti

1 line-out

1 line-out

2 line-out

2 line-out

2 line-out

4 line-out

/
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TABELLA COMPARATIVA
amplificatori di potenza  

modello

SA-4150

SA-1003

SA-204

SA-403

SA-1253

DSA-300

SA-606

potenza

4 x 150 W (RMS)

2 x 200 W (RMS)

2 x 500 W (RMS)

2 x 625 W (RMS)

2 x 150 W (RMS)

2 x 400 W (RMS)

2 x 300 W (RMS)

numero canali

multicanale

stereo

stereo

stereo

stereo

stereo

stereo digitale

risposta in frequenza

20 - 20.000 Hz

20 - 20.000 Hz

20 - 20.000 Hz

20 - 20.000 Hz

10 - 50.000 Hz

10 - 50.000 Hz

20 - 20.000 Hz

ingressi

4 line-in

2 line-in

2 line-in

2 line-in

2 line-in

2 line-in

2 line-in

uscite

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
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